
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

 

Route No. 1 

 

Route Name: CAT 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 CAT Chouraha 06:50 AM 08:50 AM 

Stop No. 2 Reti Mandi Square 06:52 AM 08:52 AM 

Stop No. 3 Datt Mandir 06:53 AM 08:53 AM 

Stop No. 4 Rajendra Nagar 06:55 AM 08:55 AM 

Stop No. 5 Navneet Garden (Dhadichi Square) 06:57 AM 08:57 AM 

Stop No. 6 Sai Mandir 06:58 AM 08:58 AM 

Stop No. 7 Vaishali Square 07:01 AM 09:01 AM 

Stop No. 8 Prikanko Colony 07:01 AM 09:01 AM 

Stop No. 9 Annapurna Nagar 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 10 Apna Sweets 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 11 Monika Galaxy 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 12 Bank Colony 07:03 AM 09:03 AM 

Stop No. 13 Revenue Nagar/Usha Nagar 07:04 AM 09:04 AM 

Stop No. 14 Mahow Naka 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 15 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

    

Route No. 2 Route Name: Sai Mandir VIP Paraspar 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Sai Mandir (VIP Parasapar) 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 2 Navneet Garden Ring Road 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 3 Stop b/w Navneet Garden & Gopur Chouki 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 4 Gopur Chouki (60 Ft. Road) 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 5 Jaroliya Market 1 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 6 Jaroliya Market 2 07:09 AM 09:09 AM 

Stop No. 7 Dravid Nagar 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 8 Mahow Naka 07:18 AM 09:18 AM 

Stop No. 9 Tiwari Hotel 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 10 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 3 Route Name: Hawabangla Footi Kothi 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Hawa bangla 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 2 Wilsey Karkhana 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 3 Footi Kothi 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 4 Sethi Gate (Sudama Nagar) 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 5 Bank Colony Chouraha 07:09 AM 09:09 AM 

Stop No. 6 Ranjeet Hanuman Temple 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 7 Labariya Bheru 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 8 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    

Route No. 4 Route Name: Noorani Nagar/Chandan Nagar 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Noorani Nagar 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 2 Chandan Nagar 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 3 Jila Asptal 07:08 AM 09:08 AM 

Stop No. 4 Rajmohalla 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 5 Bada Ganapati 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 6 Ramchandra Nagar 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 7 Gandhi Nagar 07:25 AM 09:25 AM 

Stop No. 8 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 5 Route Name: Kalani/Vidyadham 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Banthia Hospital 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 2 Shikshak Nagar 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 3 Kalani Nagar 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 4 Vidhya Dham 07:18 AM 09:18 AM 

Stop No. 5 Airport Thana 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 6 Babumurai Colony 07:23 AM 09:23 AM 

Stop No. 7 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 6 Route Name: Boys Hostel 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Shankar Kirana 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 2 Shiv Mandir 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 3 Management College 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 4 Boys Hostel 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 5 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    

Route No. 7 Route Name: Girls Hostel 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Vaishnav Girls Hostel 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 2 Badaganapati 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 3 Jinsi 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 4 Rani Laxmi bai Square 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 5 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    

Route No. 8 Route Name: RTO 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Ghunghat Garden (RTO) 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 2 Jain Colony 07:03 AM 09:03 AM 

Stop No. 3 Lokmanya Nagar 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 4 Mahow Naka 07:08 AM 09:08 AM 

Stop No. 5 Malganj choraha 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 6 Rajmohalla 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 7 VIP 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 8 Banganga 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 9 Akhada 07:22 AM 09:22 AM 

Stop No. 10 Tiwari Complex 07:25 AM 09:25 AM 

Stop No. 11 Banganga Bridge Starting 07:28 AM 09:28 AM 

Stop No. 12 Banganga Bridge Ending 07:30 AM 09:30 AM 

Stop No. 13 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 9 Route Name: Sangam Nagar 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Khada Ganapati 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 2 Scheme 51 Majdoor Chauk 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 3 Scheme 51 Police Chauki 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 4 Sangam Nagar 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 5 Bangarda Stop 1 07:22 AM 09:22 AM 

Stop No. 6 Bangarda Stop 2 07:24 AM 09:24 AM 

Stop No. 7 Bangarda Stop 3 07:26 AM 09:26 AM 

Stop No. 8 Bangarda Stop 4 07:28 AM 09:28 AM 

Stop No. 9 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    

Route No. 10 Route Name: Rau 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Rau Petrol Pump 06:50 AM 08:50 AM 

Stop No. 2 Shramik Colony 06:53 AM 08:53 AM 

Stop No. 3 Silicon City 06:55 AM 08:55 AM 

Stop No. 4 Emerald School 06:57 AM 08:57 AM 

Stop No. 5 IPS College 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 6 Rajendra Nagar 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 7 Awasa 07:04 AM 09:04 AM 

Stop No. 8 Gadabadi Puliya 07:06 AM 09:06 AM 

Stop No. 9 Choitram Square 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 10 Bholaram Ustad 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 11 Minaskshi hostel 07:14 AM 09:14 AM 

Stop No. 12 Bhanwarkuwa 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 13 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 11 Route Name: Tower Chouraha 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Tower Chouraha 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 2 Khatiwala Tank 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 3 Saifi Nagar 07:14 AM 09:14 AM 

Stop No. 4 Manikbag Bridge Starting 07:16 AM 09:16 AM 

Stop No. 5 Manikbag Bridge Ending 07:18 AM 09:18 AM 

Stop No. 6 Manikbag Square Signal 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 7 Collectorat 07:22 AM 09:22 AM 

Stop No. 8 Harsiddhi 07:24 AM 09:24 AM 

Stop No. 9 Rajwada 07:26 AM 09:26 AM 

Stop No. 10 Nagar Nigam Square 07:28 AM 09:28 AM 

Stop No. 11 Lokhande Bridge 07:29 AM 09:29 AM 

Stop No. 12 Aganiban Press 07:30 AM 09:30 AM 

Stop No. 13 Power House 07:32 AM 09:32 AM 

Stop No. 14 Marimata 07:34 AM 09:34 AM 

Stop No. 15 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 12 Route Name: Sapna Sangeeta 
First Shift 

Departure Time 
Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Opp. Sapna Sangita 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 2 Vikram Tower 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 3 Agrasen Chouraha 07:04 AM 09:04 AM 

Stop No. 4 M.Y. Hospital Gate 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 5 Madhu Milan Sqaure 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 6 Regal Chouraha 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 7 High Court Square 07:14 AM 09:14 AM 

Stop No. 8 Bansi Trade Centre 07:16 AM 09:16 AM 

Stop No. 9 Janjeer Wala 07:18 AM 09:18 AM 

Stop No. 10 Lantern Square 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 11 SGSITS Second Gate 07:21 AM 09:21 AM 

Stop No. 12 Vallabh Nagar (Rajkumar Bridge) Malwa Mil Site 07:23 AM 09:23 AM 

Stop No. 13 Malwa Mill 07:25 AM 09:25 AM 

Stop No. 14 Asta/Anup Takij 07:30 AM 09:30 AM 

Stop No. 15 Sayaji 07:32 AM 09:32 AM 

Stop No. 16 Vikash Garden 07:33 AM 09:33 AM 

Stop No. 17 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 13 Route Name: Tejaji Nagar 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Tejaji Nagar Square 06:50 AM 08:50 AM 

Stop No. 2 Queens College 06:55 AM 08:55 AM 

Stop No. 3 IET DAVV 06:58 AM 08:58 AM 

Stop No. 4 Asharam Chouraha 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 5 Teen Imali Chouraha 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 6 Petrol Pump 07:03 AM 09:03 AM 

Stop No. 7 Chitavad 07:04 AM 09:04 AM 

Stop No. 8 Navlakha Chouraha 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 9 Navlakha Bus Stand City bust stop 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 10 Palasiya 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 11 Industry House 07:18 AM 09:18 AM 

Stop No. 12 LIG 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 13 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    

Route No. 14 Route Name: St. Paul GPO 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 GPO Chouraha 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 2 Radio Colony 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 3 Krishi College 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 4 St. Paul School 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 5 Geeta Bhawan Chouraha 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 6 Dainik Bhaskar 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 7 MR-9 07:22 AM 09:22 AM 

Stop No. 8 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 15 Route Name: Dev Guradiya Silver Spring 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Silver Spring By Pass 06:50 AM 08:50 AM 

Stop No. 2 Dev Guradiya (By Pass Bridge) 06:55 AM 08:55 AM 

Stop No. 3 Sampat Hills 06:57 AM 08:57 AM 

Stop No. 4 Police Line (Revenue Nagar) 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 5 Bengali Chouraha 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 6 Telephone Nagar 07:08 AM 09:08 AM 

Stop No. 7 Patrakar Chouraha 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 8 Gayatri Mandir 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 9 Canara Bank 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 10 Palasiya 07:18 AM 09:18 AM 

Stop No. 11 LIG 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 12 Bapat Square 07:30 AM 09:30 AM 

Stop No. 13 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    

Route No. 16 Route Name: Vandana/ Tilak Nagar 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Bengali Square 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 2 Nakoda Chouraha 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 3 Shivmandir 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 4 Sabji mandi 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 5 Sai Mandir 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

Stop No. 6 Patrakar Chouraha 
  

Stop No. 7 Gayatri Mandir/PWD Square 
  

Stop No. 8 Canara Bank 
  

Stop No. 9 Palasiya 
  

Stop No. 10 SVVV Campus 
  



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 17 Route Name: Manavta Nagar Musakhedi 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Musakhedi Choraha 06:50 AM 08:50 AM 

Stop No. 2 Pipliya Hana Chouraha 06:53 AM 08:53 AM 

Stop No. 3 Agrawal Public School 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 4 By Pass Square 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 5 Vaibhav Nagar 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 6 Manvata Nagar 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 7 Sanchar Nagar Nav Factory 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 8 Bangali Chouraha 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 9 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 18 Route Name: Scheme No. 114 Talawali 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Talawali Petrol 06:55 AM 08:55 AM 

Stop No. 2 Panchwati gate 06:57 AM 08:57 AM 

Stop No. 3 Dewas naka 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 4 Khalsa Chauk 07:03 AM 09:03 AM 

Stop No. 5 Sch. No. 114 (Square) 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 6 Mahendra Showroom 07:08 AM 09:08 AM 

Stop No. 7 Shalimar Township 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 8 Satya Sai Square 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 9 Anand Medical 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 10 Sica School 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 11 Om Gurudev Complex 07:19 AM 09:19 AM 

Stop No. 12 Bapat Chouraha 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 13 SVVV 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    

Route No. 19 Route Name: Tulsi Nagar Mahalaxmi 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Patel motors 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 2 School 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 3 Ram Mandir 07:09 AM 09:09 AM 

Stop No. 4 Nipana Chouraha 07:11 AM 09:11 AM 

Stop No. 5 Tulsi nagar 1 07:13 AM 09:13 AM 

Stop No. 6 Tulsi nagar 2 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 7 BCM Height 1 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 8 BCM Height 2 07:19 AM 09:19 AM 

Stop No. 9 Sun City 07:21 AM 09:21 AM 

Stop No. 10 Mahalaxmi Nagar 1 07:23 AM 09:23 AM 

Stop No. 11 Mahalaxmi Nagar 2 07:25 AM 09:25 AM 

Stop No. 12 Bombay Hospital 07:27 AM 09:27 AM 

Stop No. 13 Anand Medical 07:29 AM 09:29 AM 

Stop No. 14 Sica School 07:30 AM 09:30 AM 

Stop No. 15 Om Gurudev Complex 07:31 AM 09:31 AM 

Stop No. 16 Raj Shri Hospital 07:32 AM 09:32 AM 

Stop No. 17 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

    

Route No. 20 Route Name: Khajrana 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Khajrana Chouraha 07:00 AM 09:00 AM 

Stop No. 2 Royal Care Hospital 07:02 AM 09:02 AM 

Stop No. 3 Shri Nagar Extension 07:04 AM 09:04 AM 

Stop No. 4 Anand Bazar 07:05 AM 09:05 AM 

Stop No. 5 Greater Kailash Hospital 07:07 AM 09:07 AM 

Stop No. 6 Guitar Choraha 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 7 Industry House 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 8 Anoop Nagar 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 9 Apolo Hospital 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 10 Dainik Press 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 11 Vijay Nagar 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 12 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

Route No. 21 Route Name: LIG, MIG 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Vitthal Bank 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 2 Christian Eminent 07:12 AM 09:12 AM 

Stop No. 3 MIG 07:14 AM 09:14 AM 

Stop No. 4 Neharu Nagar 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 5 Patnipura Chouraha 07:16 AM 09:16 AM 

Stop No. 6 Nanda Nagar Square 07:18 AM 09:18 AM 

Stop No. 7 Teen Pulia 07:20 AM 09:20 AM 

Stop No. 8 Clerk Coloney 07:22 AM 09:22 AM 

Stop No. 9 ITI 07:24 AM 09:24 AM 

Stop No. 10 Kankeshwari Devi Garden 07:25 AM 09:25 AM 

Stop No. 11 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 22 Route Name: Vijay Nagar Sayaji 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Vijay Nagar 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 2 Sayaji 07:17 AM 09:17 AM 

Stop No. 3 Bapat 07:19 AM 09:19 AM 

Stop No. 4 Heera Nagar 07:21 AM 09:21 AM 

Stop No. 5 Royal Bunglow 07:23 AM 09:23 AM 

Stop No. 6 MR-10 07:25 AM 09:25 AM 

Stop No. 7 SVVV Campus 07:50 AM 09:50 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 23 Ujjain 1 (Chamunda) (Bus No. 26) 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Chamunda Mandir 06:30 AM 08:30 AM 

Stop No. 2 Tower 06:33 AM 08:33 AM 

Stop No. 3 Sindhi Colony Chouraha 06:36 AM 08:36 AM 

Stop No. 4 Sant Nagar 06:38 AM 08:38 AM 

Stop No. 5 Do Talab 06:40 AM 08:40 AM 

Stop No. 6 Kala patthar 06:45 AM 08:45 AM 

Stop No. 7 Tapobhoomi 06:55 AM 08:55 AM 

Stop No. 8 SVVV Campus 07:40 AM 09:40 AM 

    

Route No. 23 Ujjain 2 (Chamunda 2) 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Chamunda Mandir 
  

Stop No. 2 Tower 
  

Stop No. 3 Sindhi Colony Chouraha 
  

Stop No. 4 Sant Nagar 
  

Stop No. 5 Do Talab 
  

Stop No. 6 SVVV Campus 
  

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 24 Ujjain 2 (Tower) (Bus No. 22) 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Tower 06:30 AM 08:30 AM 

Stop No. 2 Sindhi Colony Chouraha 06:33 AM 08:33 AM 

Stop No. 3 Dargah/Khajur wali masjid 06:35 AM 08:35 AM 

Stop No. 4 Do Talab 06:37 AM 08:37 AM 

Stop No. 5 Anju Shri Hotel 06:45 AM 08:45 AM 

Stop No. 6 Panth Piplai 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 

Stop No. 7 Ringnodiya/Dharmapuri 07:35 AM 09:35 AM 

Stop No. 8 SVVV Campus 07:40 AM 09:40 AM 

    

Route No. 25 Ujjain 3 Birla Route (Bus No. 33) 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Taran Tal 06:30 AM 08:30 AM 

Stop No. 2 Mahananda Corner 06:35 AM 08:35 AM 

Stop No. 3 Birla Sports 06:37 AM 08:37 AM 

Stop No. 4 Birla hospital 06:39 AM 08:39 AM 

Stop No. 5 Nanakheda 06:42 AM 08:42 AM 

Stop No. 6 Tarana 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 7 SVVV Campus 07:40 AM 09:40 AM 

    

Route No. 26 Ujjain 4 Mahakal Route (Bus No. 27) 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Dargah Mandi 06:30 AM 08:30 AM 

Stop No. 2 Gaadi Adda 06:33 AM 08:33 AM 

Stop No. 3 Indore Gate 06:40 AM 08:40 AM 

Stop No. 4 Mahakal/Hariphatak Bridge 06:43 AM 08:43 AM 

Stop No. 5 Kshipra Dhaba 06:45 AM 08:45 AM 

Stop No. 6 Shanti Palace 06:47 AM 08:47 AM 

Stop No. 7 Lal Gate 06:49 AM 08:49 AM 

Stop No. 8 Sanwer 07:15 AM 09:15 AM 

Stop No. 9 SVVV Campus 07:40 AM 09:40 AM 

    



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses 

Session 2025-26 

 

Route No. 27 (Dewas 2 Buses) 
First Shift 

Departure Time 

Second Shift 

Departure Time 

Stop No. 1 Bhopal Choraha 06:15 AM 08:15 AM 

Stop No. 2 Post Office 06:17 AM 08:17 AM 

Stop No. 3 Vikash Pradhikaran/ Sayaji Gate 06:19 AM 08:19 AM 

Stop No. 4 Van Mandal/ Shiba Hotel 06:21 AM 08:21 AM 

Stop No. 5 Kaila Devi/Jawahar Nagar 06:23 AM 08:23 AM 

Stop No. 6 Vikash Nagar 06:25 AM 08:25 AM 

Stop No. 7 Kshipra 06:30 AM 08:30 AM 

Stop No. 8 Dkachya 06:32 AM 08:32 AM 

Stop No. 9 Mangliya 06:35 AM 08:35 AM 

Stop No. 10 Best Price 06:40 AM 08:40 AM 

Stop No. 11 Bypass Reddison 06:45 AM 08:45 AM 

Stop No. 12 Vijay Nagar 07:45 AM 09:45 AM 

Stop No. 13 SVVV Campus 
  

 


